* jProposed Project Description:
New 1800 sa. ii. Tws Story Duplex

PERMIT ISSUED
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Appiication |Permit N§: %mumﬁ orro 1) OB%:
389 Congress Street. 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-2716 020463 — 3 435 1013001
Location of Constraction: Owner Name:: Owner Addrgss: o 23 : 1
116 Providence St Pormpeo Hommsm M 264 Presud ug @wﬂl m@ ﬂw.muhm@ ?%%qu‘momm
Business Name: . Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
a CPW Un<£.ow8mbﬁ PO Box 40080 Windham 2078923527
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: . Permit Type: Zone: -~
n/a /a . . Duplex mﬁm
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Vacant New two Story 1800 sq. ft. Colonial $723.00 $100,000.00 2
Style Duplex o T | FIRE DEPT: Approved  |INSPECTION; W =B
A m e e -3 1
5 S { Denied
i v

-~
Signamde: | Signature: %

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVRTIES DISTRICT (P.AD)

Action: [ Approved [ Approved w/Conditions ((] Denied

W
| Signature: Daze:
mmvgﬁ Taken By: .. Date Applied For: Noa.gmu« >w@HO<D~
1 82 - 05/07/2002
. BE : i i Zoni Ei Preservati
1. This permit application does not preclude the : Special Zone or ngwi Zoning Appeal =1 eservaticn
- Applicant(s) from.meeting applicable State and-- [ Shoreland Fw&ﬁ [J variance [Nt in District or Landmark
+ Federal Rules. : :

5 o = A
WDWMQWMMW ﬁﬂw\gﬂm QO..HWOM include ﬁmﬁscmﬂm. ’ D Wetland D Miscellancous [ Does Not Reqaire Resvisw

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work 1$ not started [ Flood Zone "_! Conditional Use 1 Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance, i = \wh/
Faize information may invalidate a building 1 [ Subdivision . [ mterpretation "] Appraved
permit and stop ail work.. :
,mm:mmnn Plan O] Approved O Approved wiCenditions |

Lgnon.@,wasm s D_unaaa 7] Deaied %\|/
o qp?r\&v\.(ﬁﬁw.h g

m. " o V\k
.. m\mﬁ llm”W m.\w\ : o] .;,.;._WU\EQ Date: \
_m —

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that T am the owner of record of the :Ew:wa property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform o ail applicable laws of this

Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative

msamwmed%m mcﬂ.:on@ﬂownﬁmnéE.nmmooéﬂwa S\mcownogﬁmﬁmnu\ammmonmimroﬁ to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit. : -

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT : ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE . DATE PHONE
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CITY OF PORTLAND 7
DEPARTMENT Omﬁwbzz_zo & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

- 389 Congress Street
- Portiand, Maine 04101

ELECTRICAL PERMITS INVOICE

Application No: 20024786 - Applicant: POMPEO JENNA M
Project Name: . Location: 116 PROVIDENCE ST
CBL: 425 1013001 .” Electrician: JOSEPH J: FALCONE
Invoice Date: 09/17/2002 : License #: JY(000010016408 .
Previous Payment Current Total Payment
Balance | - | Received | * Fees = Due Due Date
$0.00 | $0.00 $74.40 $0.00 On Receipt
Previous Balance $0.00
Fee Description . Qty  Fee Charge
Qutlets Receptacles i 60 $12.00
Outlets Switches i 20 $4.00
Qutlets Smoke Detector . 10 $2.00
Fixtures Strips m 2 $0.40
Fixtures Fluorescent 10 $2.00
Services <800 amps - Overhead 2 $30.00
Heating Oil/Gas Units 2 $10.00
Appliance Range 2 $4.00
Appliance Dryer : 2 $4.00
Appliance Dishwasher - 2 $4.00 M
Meters 2 $2.00

TR s

7 % &%\m fey e CBL 425 1013001

EN T @f & o AP, ,.E(%E%,‘Mfé Application No: 2002-4786
a&%ﬁmﬁ\\m TH. \T 4 o fzvm . \Q\%& &mhmv )
_ e Sl Invoice Date: 09/17/2002
Bill to: POMPEO JENNA M ”m Invoice No: 6840

264 PRESUMPSCOT ST

Total Amt Due: $0.00
PORTLAND , ME 04101

Payment Amount: /$74.40
Make checks payable 1o the City of welg ATTN: Jodine Adams, 3rd Floor, 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101




CITY OF PORTLAND
DEPARTMENT Oﬂ PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

- 389 Congress Street
. Portland, Maine 04101

ELECTRICAL PERMITS INVOICE

$74.40

Mininuwmn Amount Due Now: $74.40

CBL 425 1013001
Application No: 2002-4786
” Invoice Date: 09/17/2002
wesuwo%mo.._ngz __ Fémezs%%

264 PRESUMPSCOT ST Total Amt Due: $0.00
PORTLAND , ME 04101 Payment Amount: [$74.40 |

Make checks payable to the City of Portland, ATTN: Jodine Adams, 3rd Floor, 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101
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City of Portland Site Plan Application

If you or the property owner owe reai estate taxes, personal property taxes or user charges on any propetty within the City
of Poritand, payment arrangements must be made before permit applications can be received by the inspections Dept.

Address of Construction: // R \N\mQCS v STREET

.__Traffic Movement $1,000

Major Development

mmocbo
Plan Amendmenis: Board review $200.00

—_After the fact review - Major project $1,500.00

___Subdivision, amount of iofs $25.00 per lot § :
__Site Location of Development $3,000, except for residentic
—Stormwater Quality $250.00

___Other

Zone:
Tofat Square Footage of nﬁovomma._w:co4cﬁm Square _noomd@m of Lot
/800 SF S50 <
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot vSUm_‘w\\ Mi:mn BQﬁ@ QQQme Teiephone:
Chari# Block# Lot# =1 Vad) CAAPE D -
| — o) S P elines AT ET 13 ~6653

AZ5 L > PORICAAS | ME
Consultant/Agent, mailing address; Applicant name, mailing address & Project name:
phone & contact person telephone: JEVVA M. FOMEE >

2% PRESUM PST <1

P7Ted, A

173- 653
Proposed Development (check all that apply) X New Buiiding —Building Addition ___Change of Use
lemm&mnmnm _COffice _ Refaqil —Manufacturing ___Warshouse/Distribution —Parking lot

| lots which are then $200 per lot

After the fact review - Minor project $1,200.00

Minor Development £ $400.00

Staff review $160.00

Mailing address:

Who biling will be sentto: JEVAA. A o MPE©
264 PRESUWMD SwT 35

State and Zip: P RTZ B3, MEE

Contact person:

COLE ssgn/ WARLS H

Phone:

E50 5624

Submittals shall include (9) separate foided

Q. copy of application

packets of the following:

b. cover leiter stating the nature o%:m project

C. site pian containing the information found in
Amendment to Plans: Amendment applications s

the aitached sample plans check list
hould include 6 separate packeis of the above (g, b,and ¢)

ALL PLANS ECmq BE FOLDED NEATLY AND IN PACKET FORM

Section Mw]mmm of the Zoning Ordinance otilines the process, co

yeu may. diso visit the web site:_ci.oorfflond.me.us _chanter 14

I hereby certify that | am the Owner of record o
have bes

1 authorized by h

pies are available af the counier at .50 per page (8.5xi1)

Jurisdietion, In addition, if o pernit for work déscrbed in 1his opplication is issued, | cerfify that the Code Officials authorized representative

shall have the cuth ority o enter cil areas no<m:wn. by this permit at any reasonabile hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable

te tis permit,

Signature of applicant: A\\S\; Q\JA\S\% \\u‘_i.

_.\ﬂ\

o&mwm\ 2 \ 032

This application is merm review ONLY, a building Permit application and associated fees will be required

prior fo construction.



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES
Please call §74-8703 or S74=8693 to schedule your

E%momoammmm_.mgawcb

mem&mm%w.mgmEonﬂﬁ_wmﬂgww&mnﬁwuonmﬂmnmmownmmmmmmowmgomﬂwm.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance
in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each ma%mnmoﬁ time, you are agreeing that you understand the
Inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and “Stop
Work Order Release” will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated

below.
X Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon
receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must

also be contacted at this tirne, before any site work begins on any project other than
single family additions or alterations.

AWMNW@&E. Schedule muw_mmnmoh" Prior to pouring concrete

-+

Footing/Building ﬁo._ommoﬁ Inspection:  Prior to pouring concrete

Foundation Fmemnmg" Prior to placing ANY backfill

Framing/Rough wﬁﬁwﬁwmﬁm\m?ﬁa@h Prior to any insulating or drywalling

Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or
_ use. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per.

ifispection at this point.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final
inspection : _ :

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

\ CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,

BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED
Date
RMQNN

Sign of Inspections Official Date 4 o

cen 425~ T/ 3 Building Permie 82 02— J5FS




5/17/02 left message with surveyor - talked to Tom 06/12/2002 r

Biackburn :

portion of lot carved off? No decks or allowance for them -
parking needs to be 5' from property lines - he will look into

05/10/2002

This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shalt require a separate approval
that work. :

permits .w:m__. be «.. quired for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or g

ans and no such structures are approved with this




Department of Planning & Development Division Directors
Lee D. Urban, Director Mark B. Adelson
Housing & Neighborhood Services

: Alexander Q. Jaegerman, E.Om
CITY OF PORTLAND | Planning

John N. Lufkin
Ecomonic Development

June 11, 2002

Ms. Jerma M. Pompeo
264 Presumpscot Street
Portland, ME 04101

RE: Duplex, 116 Providence Street
ID #2002-0090, CBL #425-1-013

Dear Ms. Pompeo:

Below a list of items that are still unresolved regarding your proposed duplex project located at 116
Providence Street. As mentioned during our phone call, these items have been discussed with the
contractor and surveyor for this project.

1. There is a zoning issue regarding the lot in the rear of property. This lot has been created by a
reduction of the main lot. Zoning has determined that an illegal, nonconforring lot would be

created lacking street frontage. This zoning issue will need to be addressed prior to site plan
approval. :

2. A performance guarantee in m form acceptable to the City of Portland in the amount of $9,850.00
must be submitted. :

L

The site plan does not match m& building plans.

4, There are 2 sliding rear doors; but no rear decks. It appears that decks will be built, but they are
not shown anvwhere. If they are going to be built, they must be shown on the site plan.

Lh

There is a bulk head shown Oﬁ the plans, which we understand is not actually being built. The
site plan needs to be revised to reflect this.

6. Driveway and parking areas shall be paved.

Also, as we discussed, sidewalk and granite curb must be installed as required by the Planning Board.
However, the street opening fee has been waived.

If you have any questions, please do Hwoﬁ hesitate to contact me at 874-8901.

OAPLANDEVREVW'\providencel 16\letters\pompeo6-11-02.doc -1-

385 Congress Street «  Portland, Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8721 + FAX 756-8258 + TTY 874-8036



Department of Planning & Development Division Directors
Lee D. Urban, Director . Mark B. Adelson
o Housing & Neighborhood Services

Alexander Q. Jaegerman, AICP
mmﬂ.% OF PORTLAND Planning

John N. Lufkin
Ecomonic Development

June 12, 2002

Jenna M. Pompeo
264 Presumpscot Street
Portland, ME 04101

Dear Applicant:

On June 12, 2002, the Portland Planning Authority granted approval for a Duplex at 114-116 Providence
Street, (ID#2002-0090; CBL 425-1-013). Attached are the conditions of approval:

I The parking spaces shown o the site plan must be paved with bituminous asphalt.
I Granite curb and bituminous sidewalk is required to be installed along the entire frontage of the
property, per City of Portland specifications.

The approval is based on the submitted site plan. If you need to make any modifications to the approved
site plan, you must submit a revised site plan for staff review and approval.

Please note the following provisions and requirements for all site plan approvals:

1. A performance guarantee covering the site improvements as well as an Inspection fee payment of
2.0% of the guarantee amount must be submitied to and approved by the Planning Division prior to

the release of the building permit. If you need to make any modifications to the approved site plan,
you must submit 2 revised site plan for staff review and approval.

2. The site plan approval will be deemed to have expired unless work in the development has
commenced within one (1) year of the approval or within a time period agreed upon in writing by the
City and the applicant. Requests to extend approvals must be received before the expiration date.

3. A defect guarantee, nobﬂmﬁwm._ﬂom 10% of the performance guarantee, must be posted before the
performance guarantee will be released.

4. Prior to construction, a vum-nonwhdoaow meeting shall be held at the project site with the contractor,
development review coordinator, Public Work's representative and owner to review the construction
schedule and critical aspects of the site work. At that time, the site/building contractor shali provide

three (3) copies of a detailed construction schedule to the attending City representatives. It shall be

the contractor's responsibility to arrange a mutually agreeable time for the preconstruction meeting,

5. A street opening permit(s) is wmmswwm for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext.
8828. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)

OAPLAN\DEVREVIEW\116PROVIDEN CE\PROVIDENCE] ] SAPPROVAL.DOC

389 Congress Street = Portland, Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8721 - FaX 756-8258 + TTY 874-8936



Applicant: mﬂ\m W Wm ad ﬂib?l%l Date: \ \ /

Address: | \ @ »\v\/ 187 (J\m\\((wﬁ wluﬁl C-B-L: k\\, .V\rm\.ﬂ Hr:r Q\IW
CHE Qﬁw IST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

ol mohes

Daze - ZNC/\J\

-~ . —_
Zone Location - Wﬁl}@

Interior op/corner lot -

Proposed Use/Worl - Qﬁﬁqﬁ?&\ Newr Colonad, %M& U A\X

Sewage Disposal - (o fC/

A
Lot Street Frontage - & 0&, ?.#\w MWD

FromYard- 72 [rce—w ~—

) - .m ,Nmﬂ\\m.m\ﬁ m.,_,”_ﬁ

Rear Yard- 70 YAV~ - .N/%q\ L
ey 2 .N\ m\

Side Yard - (7' V¢4 &:. | {mum 7 Wm&\mi

!
QM_NM \&Q% ?@»V — Eo VPQWW

Widtl: of Lot - W\) (Cef — @0 m\v\rg L~ , o
e (2R
Height - & — 23 %m{\\h\mmf&& ,5 2 \“ gl (A x ) fﬂt ; ¢. .i._ ;

Lot Area \lﬁﬂf%%@a@_}\f\; - V Ceo ﬂ%\/\ﬁ nﬁ
?ar

Lot Coverage/ Iimpervious Surface - %@ \.\C@\% £l 2400

//W Area per Family - W 005 F

@mn streel Parking - 7 ¢p D, 3 4 .Tm-ﬁl@ Amm
Loading Bays - ?\ﬁ _
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[Varge Schmuckal - 116 Providence Street oo BEGE

From: Marge Schmuckal .

To: Jay Reynolds; Kandi Talbot
Date: Wed, Jun 12, 2002 :9:37 AM
Subject: 116 Providence Street
Kandi & Jay :

| have just received further information from Steve Collins from N.E Title Co. It Shows that Coastal
Equipment Corp. releases the title of the lot next to the one in question to 142 Presumpscot LLC.
Therefore the one | have been questioning is not a nonconforming lot. It merges with the others under
the same ownership. | have a copy of that deed transfer. | will send you copies.

1 am now ok as far as zoning. The building side already has this permit for Buiiding Code reviews.

Thank You for your patience,

Marge
8/12/02

ce: ALEX JAEGERMAN; PENNY LITTELL
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~ Ali Purpose Building Permit Application
If you or the property oinm__. owes ieai estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
. ~ the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: \ /b FROVIDENCE (ST REE,

Total Square Footage of Proposed mﬁvoéﬂm Square _”oo*om.m\ of Lot N
/BII ST Loz &
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lof ; Oé:oﬁ.ru.‘m\c o Mr MWA-MUO\S m\m@u\.\: Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot 2 FRESantPszo. 77366 53
Has T Ol FVETLAAD , M=, ‘
Lessea/Buyer's Narme (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of
: telephone: A7y~ Work: $ O . 000 -
Fee: m &MJ @W GO

Current use: &yﬁb)ﬁ, Loy
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: (DA LA )\O
Approximately how long has it been vacant: 404% KN o w \w\

Proposed use: \u Q\b hn.l.\/ -
Project description: N. .WMN\WY CoMiriz SN Der pLs= K

‘ : =V EL ORMINELST
Coniractor's name, oaaqmmmmdfm_m_u:ono. %wvw 2 WWQ\ L (AT DARA AL B OFdb

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: /g ArAS BLcrizirey © 50 5624
Mailing address: _ 232 -813&%

We will contact you by phone when im permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and

review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued

and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: N.WN = 3 £ 0 2
Z<

s o

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY

DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
_ZmOmgb.,._._OZ IN ORDER TO APROVE TH!S PERMIT.

I heraby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property. or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that |

have been authorized by the owner fo make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree fo conform to all applicable laws of this

Jjurisdiction. In addifion, if @ permit for work described in this coplication is lssued, | cenffy that the Code Officials authorized representative

w:m“.u. .:Q\m ﬁm authorty to enter alf areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enfores the provisions of the codes applicable
0 This permit, :

mﬁ:&camoﬁnuu_moosﬂ ?F\\C 9} ;?b;\ﬁ.\ .URm“ \N\ U.MA\\ O
\ S \s 1 L
This is NOT a nm._ﬁ...w.w. you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the

Planning Depariment on the 4t floor of City Hall
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: CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM ~ 2002-0090
g Building Copy Application I. D. Number

3/29/02

.~ Pompeo Lmnzm._s

Appiication Date

“Applicant” - : R _
264 Presumpscot St , Portland , ME 04101 __ 116 Providence
Applicant's Maiting Addrass : Project Name/Description
n/a R 116 - 116 Providence St, Portland, Maine
Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site
Applicant Ph: (207) 773-8653 Agent Fax: 425 1013001
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax : Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all that apply): lw] New Building [] Building Addition ] Change Of Use lw] Residential [] Office [] Retail
[ Manufacturing 7] Warehouse/Distribution [ Parking Lot ) Other (specify) Duplex
1800 sq. ft . 7500sq.1t. RS

Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units - ' Acreage of Site Zoning

Check Review Required:

v Site Plan ] Subdivision (] PAD Review [T] 14-403 Streets Review

{rmajor/minor) # of lots :
(] Flood Hazard [] Shoreiand [] HistoricPreservation [} DEP Local Certification
[ Zeoning Conditicnal L] Zoning Variance (7 Other

Use (ZBA/PB)
Fees Paid: Site Pian $400.00 Subdivision .. Engineer Review Date 4/3/02
Building Approval Status: _ Revigwer
[] Approved [T] Approved E\OOmQEo:m [} Denied

See Attached
Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to [C] Additional Sheets
" } . Attached
7] Condition Compliance .
signature date

Performance Guarantee ] Required* ] Not Required

* No building permit may be issued unti{ a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

(] Performance Guarantee Accepted
date amount expiration date
[} Inspection Fee Paid .
date. amount
(] Building Permit Issue :
date:
[(] Performance Guarantee Reduced :
date’ remaining balance signature
[ ] Temporary Certificate of Qceupancy : [] Conditions (See Attached)
date: expiration date
(] Final Inspection
date signature
[] Certificate Of Occupancy .
date
[0 Performance Guarantee Roleased .
!,,i,lnmmtfillil signature
[T] Defect Guarantee Submitteg
submitted date amount expiration date
(] Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



Memorandum

To: City of monwmbau Maine
Planning Department

From: Jenna Pompeo
264 Presumpscot Street
Portland,Maine

Re: Duplex
116 Providence Street
Portland, Maine

Date: March 28, 2002

The project at 116 Providence Street consists of the new construction of 2
side by side 2 family on a vacant lot. The colonial style structure will have 2
stories on a full foundation. The fist floor will have a dining room / kitchen
combination with a separate living room. The second floor will have 2
bedrooms and a full bath servicing the unit.

A waiver is requested for a sidewalk. There are no sidewalks in this area of
Providence Street. mewwmoa the construction of a sidewalk would serve no
purpose.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions. Thank You.



57 roo% 0096

City of Portland Site Plan Application

fyouorihe u_.oumﬁ owner owe real estate taxes, personal property faxes or user charges on any property s&sm: the City
of Portiand, payment arrangements must be made before permit applications can be received by the inspections Dept.

Address of Construction: // W wv\mQC\ DEN e STREET Zone: M/J
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot —

/8OO SFE [o00 S
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot | Property owner, mailing address: Telephone:

_ =V OAAPE D Y.
Chart# m.mm,o_% _.onw m N..W Z \»\nw V.W S 193 — 665 3
AZ5 i O'3 | Dormniy JME
Consultant/Agent, mailing address, Applicant name, mailing mmaﬂmmm & | Project name:
& contact person _ telephone: JEVVA M.FOMPE
phone & contact p Z WW« PRESUM PScoT <1
PTLdy, A
773- 653

Proposed Development (check ail that apply) X New Building __..Building Addition I.;Oan_:mm of Use

_XResidential _Dffice __Retaqil ___Manufacturing __ Warehouse/Distribution __Parking lot

——sSubdivision, amount of lots____ $25.00 per ot $

—_Site Location of Development $3,000, except for residential lots which are then $200 per lot
Traffic Movement $1,000 ___ Stormwater Quality $250.00 __ Other

Hb&mq the fact review - Major project $1,500.00 __After the fact review - Minor project $1,200.00

Major Development $500.00 : Minor Development__/ __ $400.00
Plan Amendments: ___ Board review $200.00 Staff review $100.00

Who biling will be sentto: JEvAA- M TPoMBEC
Mailing address: Ze4 PRESUMD ST S
State and Zip: Nv Bz Qo ME Contact person: Phone:
| COLE et/ WARLSH 650 5624

Submiitals shall include (9) separate folded packefts of the following:
. copy of application
b. coverleffer stafing the nature of the project
C. sife plan containing the information found in the attached sample plans check list
Amendment fo Plans: Amendmenf applications should include 6 separate packets of the above (a,b,and ¢)

ALL PLANS MUST BE FOLDED NEATLY AND IN PACKET FORM

Section 14-522 of the Zoning Ordinancs ouilines the process, copies are available at the counier at .50 per page (8.5 x11)

you may aiso visif the web site: Q.oo_.zme.Bm.cm chaopter 14

{ hereby ceriify that | am the Owner of record of the nomed property. or that the owner of record authorizes the propesed work and that!
\.._0.._6. me: autheorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform to all applicable iows of s
Junscliction. In addition, if @ permit for work described in this opplication is issued, | certify that the Codo Cfficial’s quthonzed representative

wawn .:9@ nwm authorty to enter ol areas coverad by this permit ot any recsonable hour fo enforce the provisions of the codes applicable
o this permit,

Signature of applicant

This cpplication is fof site review ONLY, a building Permit application and associated fess will be required

prior to construction.




_Marge Schmuckal - 116 Providence St Upddtle " T Bage T

From: . . Marge Schmuckal

< Tox : . Lee Urban
Date: Thu, Jun.6, 2002 9:58 AM
Subject: 118 Providence St. Update

Lee, .
This moming 6/6/02, | did receive a revised plot plan that shows the changes in the parking spaces and

that part is ok. The contractor opted to keep the bulkhead, which isok. Now rmy only concern is the lot
that appears to be ilieagally created in the rear. | will try to check with the surveyor again today to see if
there is any resolution of that item.
Marge .



“From: = Marge mosa._:owmm

" To: : _Kandi Talbot
Date: Wed, Jun'5, 2002 4:43 PM
Subject: 116 Providence Street
Kandi,

You ieft me a message about this permit. it sounds like Cheryi Leeman has some concerns as to when
this permit might be issued. | have some questions about this proposal. It came inon 5/7/02. |
received the permit on 5/10/02. On 5/17/02 | left 2 message with the surveyor and | spoke with Tom
Blackbum, the contracior.

The problems are:

1) The site plan does not match the building plans.

2) There appears to be an illegal lot in the rear created by a reduction of the main lot. That was the
reason for my cali to the surveyor. He was going to research that a little more. He has not gotten back io
me on this issue.

3} Two parking spaces on the side are right on the side lot line and need to be at least 5 from the side
property line unless they are over 50’ from the strest. Tom B. was going to revise that - | have NOT
received any new pians as of this date.

4) There are 2 sliding rear doors, but no rear decks. i know that the decks are going to be built, but they
are not shown anywhere. Plus right where these new decks would go, that is where two required parking
spaces are being placed. It is not "reality". it needs to be addressed now, because the parking spaces
will be eise where. The contractor again was going to give me revised plans. Again, | have seen nothing
fromn the contractor. :

9) There is a butk head shown on the plans which is not really being built (the contractor thought that
was & deck). | toid the contractor to'revise the plans - but again, nothing has been submitted.

| let Jay know of these items Qm&oﬁ__mmw. So untit | get the proper plans and make sure that an ittegal lot
was net created, | can not sign off on this permit. The building side of this permit has not been reviewed
<m‘w. :

So, at this point, the time frame rests on the contractor and the sSurveyor.

I hope this addresses your concemns:

Marge
6/5/02

CC: Jay Reynoids; _<_>.wx ADELSON; Mike Nugent: PENNY...

e T T T g T



|Marge Schmuckal - 116 Providence Steet g0

From: . Marge mo_‘chQnm._”.

To: ‘Kandi Talbot
Subject: 118 Providence Street
Kandi,

You left me a message about this permit. It sounds like Cheryl Leeman has some concemns as to when
this permit might be issued.” | have some questions about this proposal. It came in on 5/7/02. |
received the permit on 5/10/02. Cn 5/17/02 | left 2 message with the surveyor and | spoke with Tom
Blackbum, the contractor.

The problems are:

1) The site pian does not match the building plans.

2) There appears to be an illegal lot in the rear created by a reduction of the main iot. That was the
reason for my cal! to the surveyor. He was going to research that a jittle more. He has not gotten back to
me on this issue.

3) Two parking spaces on the side are right on the side lot line and need to be at least 5 from the side
property line unless they are over 50' from the street. Tom B. was going to revise that - | have NOT
received any new pians as of this date.

4) There are 2 sliding rear doors, but no rear decks. | know that the decks are going to be built, but they
are not shown anywhere. Plus right where these new decks would go, that is where two required parking
spaces are being piaced. It is not "reality”. it needs to be addressed now, because the parking spaces
will be else where. The contractor again was going to give me revised plans. Again, | have seen nothing
from the contractor.

5) There is a bulk head shown on the plans which is not really being built (the contractor thought that
was a deck). | told the contractor to revise the plans - but again, nothing has been submitted.

1 et Jay know of these items ﬁqmsg_m? So until | get the proper plans and make sure that an illegal lot
was not created, | can not sign off on this permit. The building side of this permit has not been reviewed
yet. :

So, at this point, the time frame rests on the contractor and the surveyor,

I hope this addresses your concerns,

Marge
&/5/02

ce: Jay Reynolds; §mx ADELSON; PENNY LITTELL; Sar...
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- City of Portland
- INSPECTION SERVICES

: Room 315
389 Congress Street
- Portland, Maine 04101

Phone: (207) 874-8703 or 874-8693
" Fax: (207) 874-8716

mﬁ_gzmgmﬂozooﬁw SHEET

Date: m\w\s@
ro e Gollng  NewE z%»&lﬁé@
Fx: B874-2919

Re The crefiten \Tk Z??Aﬂﬁ?&h er

Sender: A)b‘/@mw@/s«,?a\w\v‘\h’ W%.)T.W Es}?\/

YOU SHOULD RECEIVE _ =~ - F&Qmmmv EOHGUwZQ THIS COVER
SHEET. |
IF YOU DO NOT WMQWHSW ALL THE PAGES, Huﬁm>mm CALL 874-8693
or 874-8703. ‘

Thas chn be sl eus! %?m@éﬁ
Y&l Grom 142 w@mx Fm to _
Oﬁ%ﬁgo ot Cops, \NS/\VN %zr?/mw |
g@éﬁ v \? Newr AirtSem honges DI

Tre olhers o @ﬁ.?ﬁ m\ i

%goﬁ%wgﬂﬁwﬂ&ﬁg OHQOmHuoaﬁmmeoEumOH e, please visit E.Sv ite Tu H.nmuaup eus.
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RELEASE DEED | Pags /24
MAINE STATUTORY SHORT-FORM ﬂ

KNOW np..m.. BY .ﬂmmwm. PRESENTS THAT COASTAL EQUIPMENT CORPCRATION, a
Maine corporation with a principal place of business in Portland, County of Cumberland, State of

G

Maine, and:a mailing address of 142 Presumpscot St

- Eresumpscor Strect, Portland, Maine 04103, for consideration
paid, hereby iR Sk ] LT

bRt nd S AL LI, :
fimited liability~commpny organized Grderan ordance-wilr the-taws c,
which has a mailing address of 142 Presumpscot Street, Portland, Maine 04103, the .property in
Porttand, County of Cumberland and State of Maine described as foillows, to wit:

A certain lot or parcel of land, together with any buildings thercon, situated Northerly of, but not
adjacent to, Providence Street, in said Portland, bounded as follows: )

Beginning at the Northeasterly comer of Lot 90 as shown on Plan entitled “Washington Avenue
Garden,” recorded in'Plan Book 14, Page 46 in the Cumberland County Regfstry of Doods; thenee
in 2 Westerly dircetion along the Northerly line of said Lot 90 and along the Northerly lines of Lots
9T and 92 as shown on said Plan for 1 distance of° Ninety (90°) feet to a point and the Northwesterly

corner of said Lot 92; thence in 2 Southerly dircetion along the Westerly line of said Lot 92 for a
distance of Twenty-Five (25" foet to a point; theaee in an Easterdy direction on a course parallel
with said Northerly lines for a distance of Nincty (90") fect to a point and the Easterly line of said
Lot 90; thenee in a Northerly direction along said Easterly line-for a distance of Twenty-Five (257 !
feet 10 the point and place of beginning, :

MEANING AND INTENDING to deseribe and release and hereby releasing all right, title, and
interest the Grantor may have in the above-deseribed property, which was conveyed to the Grantor
_ by deed of Carnu, Ing., dated February 29, 1996 and recorded in the Cumberland County Registry of
7oy B { e .

Beginning at a point along the casterly sideling a distance of ten (10%) feet from the northeasterly
comer of Lot numbered 88 as shown on a Plan of lots entiticd Washington Avenue Gardens -
belonging to Everett C. Wells. said plan being made by Ernest W, Branch, dated Scptember 1920

and recorded in the Cumnberland County Regisiry of Deeds in Plan Book 14, Page 46; thence N §0° m
0’ 00" W a distance of sixty (607} fect along land now or formerly of Donald E, Neauts, to an iron
tod set; thence:N 30° E a distance of ten (10"} feet 20 an iron rod set and Tand now or formerly of
Ashley W, Pike et al; thence S 60° 0° 00" E 2 distance of sixty (60} feet to a point; thence § 29°
397497 W a distance of ten (10°) feet to an iron rod sct and point of beginning, !

MEANING >ZU mz.u.mZUHz.Q to deseribe and release and herchy releasing ail right, title, and
interest the Grantor may ~._m<n m the above-described propexty, which was conveyed to the Grantor
by deed of Ashley W. Pike and Dianne J. Pike dated Aprl 17, 1996, which is recorded in the

Ty

S TRy
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'
.
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Cumberiand County Registry of Deeds in Book 12491, Page 15, and comegted by & deed of
substantially even date to be recorded herewith,

PARCEL THREE:

MEANING AND INTENDING to describe and releasa and hereby releasing all right, title and
interest the Grantor may have in the above-described property, which was conveyed fo the Grantor
by deed of Pike Bros. Ine, dated February 29, 1996, which is recorded in the Cumberland County
Registry of Decds in Book 12491, Page 16.

waﬁHqummEmmeOm.ZEwn. Qo_m.ﬂnmn, President of Coastal Equipment Corporation, has
hereunto set his hand and seal this 1% day of Guscber=2004, .

NOUL MG 2ot

SIGNED, SEALED and DELIVERED
-in presence of : ‘

LS L 2 v o gaf>

Mark C. Goldstein, Prétident
Coastal Equipment Codrporation

STATE OF MAINE ‘ \
CUMBERLAND, s¢ Date: /| \_ o]

Then personally appeared the above named Mark C. Goldstein, in his capacity as President of

Coastal Equipment Corporation; who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and
deed in said capacity.

‘ ébﬂﬁnzﬂw AT LA

Printed Name

C isst i . |
ommission Expires: \b ‘ xmnamcmumfﬂm%m_%mmm DEED:

2001H0Y 1% PH i: 46
CUMBERLAND nmczj‘
%&, B (B,




Property Search Detailed Results __ Page 1 of 1

- This page nomg a @ngoa description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press
..~ . the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Ay i PRI IO fr
‘ourrent Owner information
Card Number 1ef1
Parcel ID 425 1044001
Location 120 PROVIDENCE ST
Land Use' VACANT LAND
Qwnor Address’ COASTAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
: 142 PRESUMPSCOT ST
PORTLAND ME 04103
wooHn\m,wo.aw.
Legal:
PROVIDENCE ST 120-126
REAR
2910 sF
Valuation Information
- Land Building Total
32,000 = $ 0.00 $2,000
Froperty information _
Year Built Style Story Haight Sg. Pt Total Acres
Q.067
Bedroons Full Baths - Half Baths Total Rooms Attic Basement
Quantity | Year Built Size Grade Condition
Szies Information
Date Type Price Book/Page
05/07/1996 LAND $100 12491-014

Picture and Sketch

Pigture Sketch

Click here o view Tax Roll Information.

g%wm%oammou oObooEFmﬁmx@mumHgﬁmmwo&aco mwooﬁ&ﬁoﬁm Treasury office at 874-8490 or e
mailed. o

Hﬁ..\\g.woﬂmnmmmmommoam.ooammﬁowmmﬁm.mm@@>oowupwm 1044001&Card=1 06/11/2002
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~ City of Portland
- INSPECTION SERVICES

. Room 315
- 389 Congress Street
- Portland, Maine 04101

Phone: (207) 874-8703 or §74-8693
- Fax : (207) 874-8716 ‘

FAX TRANSMISSION COVER SHEET

Date: m\w\%w _
To: m\méﬁ\ @m«& Zmﬂ‘ﬂw Z%\QS%’NIWI\%\N&Q\
Re: [he (retteonn _mi Z%}?ﬁ@iﬁf@ o

Sender: %5% mm%f s m,(\»uvm — W%) f.W \r\ fan, w.“,\/ )

YOU SHOULD Wmomg - PAGE(S), INCLUDING THIS COVER
SHEET. : |

IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE ALL THE PAGES, PLEASE CALL 874-8693
or §74-8703. .

Thas CAn be m%@ @m.g V@\féﬁfwwﬁxﬁ\?wm
JTdle @gﬁs 42 Wv@mx?w @%VVD o -
(ouiil Tasphend Cop, Thow The podiont],
PN INIS Y W\%@ News Anr(Sion herges wils
Te 2Thans ourmad v Casil ﬁé i

If you are interested in the City of wOEwug.ﬂNchm Ordinance, please visit our website at citportland.me.us.
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~F mm Cover Sheet
New ﬁmi@@m Title Company
m NJ %@mwm <

. Rl uﬁ.m
774-2588

FR: Steve Collins
Real Estate Title Manager
New England Title Company
PH (207) 874-7450 Ext. 223
FAX (207) 874-291%

DATE: May 24, 2002
RE: Providence Street

As discussed, see attached.

Pages: 3



JUN @7 2082 14:12 FR NEW mszDZU TITLE 2078742919 TO 8748716

Uo7 2as seda [TERTY T T oy P.02.83
CMRY 21 20EZ 1339 FR NEW ENGRAND TITLE 2879742315 TO 7751139 ity
W
May 21, 2002 _
=¥
Ciry of Portland _ . PR L
Planning Depanment gf P
389 Congress Sweer, . o (\Jm‘ nE LR ;
Portland, Maine 04101 wm\\ﬁ Ve &
| | | A
! s Do - N z -
RE: 116 Providence Street, Portland _ :ﬁ% \@k@&
Dear Sir or Madam:

My name is Mark C. Goldstain and I am the owner of Coastal Equipment and the

president of 142 Prosumnpscot LLC. 142 Presumpscor LLC owns propetty on Providence, -
Presumpeot and Grafion Streets. These properties are identificd on the city tax miaps as
Map 425, Block I, Lot 1,4, 5, 6, 7, 41, 42, 43 and 44,

These lots are alse shown on two plans: (1) “Washington ><nuna Gardens”™, dated
September 1520 and recorded in Plan Book 14, Page 46 in the Cumberland Oo..EQ
Registry of Deeds and {2) “Washingtor Avenue Gardens Annex” datcd Cciober 1920 and
recorded in Plan Book 14, Page 42 in said Registry.

The property identified as Tax Map 425, Block I, Lot 44 is located a1 the sear of Tax Mz
Lots &9, 10, 11, and 12 and these lots are abuticd by other fand of 142 Presumpseol LLC
at Tax Map 425, Block I, H..aﬁ 4, 5,41, 42 and 43.

On Apnil 10, 2001, 142 ?ﬁﬁvmno, LLC conveyed property Jocated at 116 Providence
Street, Portland 1o Buy-The-Sea-Properties. This property is identified on the 0@ of
Porniand Tax Maps as Map 425, Black 1, Lois 13 and 14; 1t also the greater portion of
Lois 83 and 94 on the Plan of “Washington Averue Gardens™. In that deed of
conveyance, 142 w«ﬁgwmﬂoﬂ LLC retained ownership of the rear 25 feat of both lots.

This rcar 25 feet vepresents additional land which abuts other 142 Presumpseor LLC
property localed Tax Map 425, Bleck I, Lot 44, being the same as the tear of Lots 8, 8,
10, 11 and 12 oo the “Washington Avenue Gardens™ plan.

The purpose of stating these: mwag 15 to show that the rerention of the reer 25-foet portion
from the 116 Providence Streer, Ponttand property does not create a landlocked lot. It
atiachies w other property of 142 Presumpscot LLC.

wpanﬁ.&%

<_www . o&ﬂﬂ? @mm&g

MRy 23 2802 £83:58 287 775 1139 PAGE. B2
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425 1004001
142 PRESUMPSCOT LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY . —

[1a2 PRESUMPSCOT ST
[coMMERCIAL
4251-4-5-8.7-42-43

e — PRESUMPSCOT ST
142 PRESUMPSCOT ST - SO GRAFTON ST
E i
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Maine Board of Licensure for Professional Land Surveyors

o - /CWW Condtion f |

MAY 2 oo, Bruce R. égwman, FLS #1313




2o

. See 16975
_” 1561 7ps 5 3D00K /07757

WARRANTY DERDH N
XNOW ALL MEN BY. Tapsp PRESENTS, that EULam v, NAPOLITANO, of -
Porrland, Maine, for considerations paid, grant to 142 PRESUMPSCOT R
LIMITED LIASILITY COMPANY, a Maine limited liabilicy company with
mailing address of

and State of Mazine,
incorporated herein

N WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Fulan v, Napolitano has set her
8. QA0 Say of July, 2000. .

=] |

= Epnbnmmc |
~ .

Y

-

=

w -

w

= STATE. OF, MATNE

2 CODNTY OF COMSERLAND July 2.0, 2000

)

= Then personally appearas Bulah V. Napolitane, ang acknowledged '
MM The Toregoing insTrment to be her free act and Geeq. I
.I-M N B

=
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EXHIBIT 2

Two certain lots or parcels of lang situated on Providence
Street in Portland in the County of Cumberland and State of
Maine, being lots numbered ninety-three (93) and ninety-four
{94}, as shown on Plan of lots at Washington Avenue Gardens
belonging te Everett C. Wells, said plan being made by
Emest W. Branch, Surveyor, dated September, 1920 ang
recorded in the ocavmﬂwmsm.OOﬁuﬂ% Regigtry of Deeds in Book
of Plans 14, Page 26¢.

Said lotg measure each thirty (30) feet in wigtn by one
hundred twenty-£five (125) feet in depth and contain each,
according to said plan, three thousand seven hundred fifry
(3750} square feet, more or leas.

Together with the fee, in 5¢ far as I have the right sc to
convey the same, of azll the streets and ways shown on said
plan, in coémmon with the owners of the other lots shown on
said plan, and subject to the right of all of saigd let

oWners to make any -customary use of said streets and ways.

All buildings shall: be set back at least ten (10) feet from
the street on which: they front, eéxcept that steps, portices,
piazzag, bay windows and other usual Projections are allowed
in said reserved space.

Being the same premises conveyed by deeds dated and recorded
as follows: Edward F. Marlowe, Apxril 20, 2000, Book 15434,

Page 70; Daniel p. Marlowe, April 18, 2000, Book 15429, Page -

325; Nancy Nelson, December 15, 1959, Book 15284, Page 15;
Peter P. Marlowe, December 22, 1999, Book 15284, Page 17;

" Maryanp Stillman, December 22, 1999, Book 15284, Page 19;
Maynard T. Marlowe, :Jr,, December 30, 2999, Book 15284, Page
21; Rathleen a. Marlowe, December 30, 1999, Book 15284, Page
23; and EBulah V. Napolitano, Personal Representative of the
Estate of Samuel C.:Napolitanc, dated September 21, 1999
Bock 15072, Page 257. .

-
¢

RECEIVED

RECORDED REGISTRY OF DEEDS
000 JUL 26 PM 1227
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
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WARRANTY DEED BT

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS THAT 142 PRESUMPSCOT LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY, a‘Maine limiied liability company with a mailing address of 142
Presumpscot Street, Portland, Maine 04103, for consideration paid, grants to BUY-THE-SEA
PROPERTIES, INC., 2 Maine corporation with a principai place of business in Scarborough,
County of Cumberland and State of Maine, and_a mailing address of 174 Highland Avenue,
-Scarborough, Maine 04074, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, the land in Portland, County of
Cumberland and State of Maine, more particularly bounded and deseribed as follows, to wit:

A certain lot or parcel of land situnted on Providence Strect in Portland, County of Cumberiand and
State of Maine, heing a portion of Lot Nincty-Three (93) and a portion of Lot Ninety-Four (94) as
shown on a plan titled “Washington Avenus Gardens, Portland, Cumberland County, Mainc" by
Emesl W. Brineh, Civil Engincer dated Scptember, 1920 and recorded in the Cumberland County
Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 14, Puge 26,

On such plan, said lots measure wnnu thirty (30) feet in width by one hundred twenty-five (125) feet
in depth.  The portion of such; lots conveyed herein measure thirty (30) fect in width by one.
undred (100) feet in depth, and are more particularly described as follows: .

MAINE REAL ESTATE TAX PAID

Beginning on the northeasterly sidcline of Providence Street, at the westerly comer of Lot Ninety-
Two (92) shown on said plars: thence northwestctly along the sideline of Providence Steet a __
distance of sixty feet (60" o the southerly comer of Lot Nincty-Five (95); thenee northeasterly
along the boundary Jine between Lots Ninety-Four (94) and Nincty-Five (95) on said plan a
distance of one hundred fect (100"} 10 a point; thenee southeasterly and paralle] with the sideling of
Providence Street a distanee of sixty feet (60°) 1o the boundary line between Lots Ninety Three (93)
and Ninely-Two (92).as shown ‘on said plan; thence southwesterly along said boundary line a
, distance of one hundred foet (1007) to the place of beginning, Containing six thousand (6,000)
¢ square feet, more or less, :

.H,mmnzﬁw with the fee, insofar as Eo Grantor has the right 1o convey the same, of all the streets and
ways shown on said plan, in common with the owners of other lots shown on said plan, and subjcet
to the rights ol all of said lots owners to make any customary use of said streets and ways,

EANING AND INTENDING 1o deseribe and convey a portion of those premises conveyed to
the Grantor herein by Eulah V. Napolitano by Warranty Deed dated July 20, 2000 and recorded in
++ the Cumberlang OQEHQ Registry of Deeds in Book 15617, Page 157. . - ’
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, thé Grantor has caused ts deed t0 be executed this tenth day of
Aprii, 2001 by its duiy authorized manager, * - B

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED- L :
INTHEPRESENCEOF . - 12 PRESUMPSCOT -

: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
= Mark C. Goldstei] Manager
STATE OF MAINE
chwmg. s

Date: 4/10/01

Then persoralty appeared the mco¢w.§& Mark ¢, Goldstein, in his

Presumpscot Limited Liability Corapany, and aclmowledged the fo
a¢t and deed in said capagity. :

capacity as Kesmﬂ of 142
regoing instrument to pe his free

Before me,

EIUB. .

Nolary Public/Attorney at Lawy

M ...Wc?.r.»a}z

TN D
Printed Name

Commission Expires: 3 A

RECEIVED e

: RECORDED REGISTRY OF DETDT
- ._ : Co 2000 APR 17 AMI0: 00
. . CUMBERLAND COUNTY
B OB,
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._ KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS, that Buy the Sea Properties
Inc., a Maine corporation with its principal place of business in Scarborough,
Mazine, for consideration paid, grants to Jenna M. Pompeo whose mailing -
address is 264 Presumpscot Street, Portiand, Maine 04101, with Warranty
Covenants, the land in Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine,
described 2s follows:

!

A - -

A certain lot or parcel of land situated on Providence Street in Portland, County of
. Cumberlaad, and State of Maine, being 2 portion ¢f Lot 93 and 2 portion of Lot
. 94 as shown on a plan titled “Washington Avenue Gardens, Portland, Cumbertand
. - Cousty, Maine” by Emest W, Brunch, Civil Engineer dated September 1920 and
recarded in the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 14, page 26.

e eambhtmaia

On such m an, said lots measure each 30 feet in width by 125 feet in depth. The

& . pertion of such lots conveyed herein measure 30 feet in width by 100-feet in i
Cig f o depth, muu. are Iore particularly described as follows: .

CPBE RO ) . :

..... e P N A

Beginning on the northeasterly- sideline of Providence.Strect, at the westerly
corner of Lot 92 showx on said plan; thence northwesterly along the m@ﬂwﬁ of |
Frovidence Street a.distance of 60 feet to the southerly comer of Lot 95; thence
aortheasterly along the boundary line berween Lots 94 and 25 on said plan 2
distance of 100 feet to 2 point; thence southeasterly and parallel with the sideline
of Providence Street a distance of 60 feet to the boundary line between Lots 93
i - and 92 as shown on said plan; thence southwesterly along said boundary line a

'~ distance of 100 feet 1o the place of beginning. Containing 6,000 square feet, more
orless. ! : B .

i
i

i | Together|with the fee, insofar as the Grantor has the right to convey the same, af

" all the streets and ways shown ou said plan, in coramon with. the owners of other
Iots shown on said plan, and subject to the rights of all of said lots owners to make
' any custgmary use of said streets and ways. '

i
|
!
|

i ; .

M_ Al buildings shall be set back at least 10 feet from the street on which they front,
ﬂ. : except that steps, porticos, piazzas, bay windows and other usual projections are
] 3
| :
ﬁ

S,

allowed in said reseryed space.

I L . ;

n " &omﬂum and intending to describe and convey all and the same premisesias

i ' . conveyed to Buy The Sea Properties Inc. dated April 10, 2001 and recorded in the
Il © Cumberland County Regisiry of Deeds in Book 16199, Page 9

R S I P ..
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" IN'WITNES$ WHEREOF, the szid Buy The Sea Properties, Iz, bas caused this
nstrument ©'be signed in its corporaie name by Donald J Jackson, its President,
;- @nd thereunto duly authorized, this 15 day of February, 2002.
4 _ - @m«
X 0006 G
| . Witess i Buy The Sea Properties Inc.
! , : fts; President
ﬁ " ; . Printed Name: Donald J Jackson
“ State of Maine : . ;
| B County of Cumberland m_ :
| _ ,_ Then REMM% %ﬁogéa above named Donald J Jacksorn, and acknowledged
_ + the foregoing'insirument to be his free act and deed in his capacity and the wam act
| and deed of the corpoation. Ce . Bk ﬁ
.- _ . Notary Publicisrtmey-si-bacr
Cq b ; __ CHARLES G, vasopey
L m Netary Pubi,
_ ; | $8§§Hﬁ?§
& |
o : “
L - d
i
m
|
_,. |
| “ 00 RECEIVED
| | RECCROED REGISTRY OF Depy
| f | HZFEB 19 gy 1): og
- - FuMeERLAND CouNTY
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SIDEWALL POWER VENTER Kr

Model: SWG, SWGIl & SWG Stainless Serie

*Patented

CK series control kit
sold separately

TYPICAL VENTING w<m.“.m§...00_s_u02m2.ﬂm
e 2 IS T EM COMPONENTS

1- SWG Series Power Venter
1 - CK Series Control Kit (sold separateily)

OPTIONAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
e 2 P TV COMPONENTS

SWG Series THROUGH-WALL EXTENSION KiT
For installation in wall thickness over 8 inches. Models PEK-4 through PEK-8 are available,
. For MosT MuLTiPLe HEATING EQUIPMENT SysTEMS
One CK Series Control Kit for each appliance. Except for a 24V gas furnace or boiler and a
30mV water heater multiple venting system, use the GK-90 Series Controi Kit.
CONTENTS

Available Control Kits...........__ I Maintenance............ooo......._

General Inspection
Wiring e Repair Parts .......
Alr Flow Adjustments................_ .. System Information

GENERAL SYSTEM _zwomgbw._oz
Designed for operation with natural gas, LP gas and #2 fuel oil appliances.

1. The thermostat (wall Sm:sowﬁmﬁ ¢r aquastat) calls for heat and energizes a relay which activates
the power venter. After the venter motor has come up to speed, the pressure switch closes. This
Closes the circuit to the burner and allows the burner to fire.

2. For millivolt controlled water heaters using the CK-20 Series Control Kit, the gas vaive pressure
switch activates the Power venter at the same time as the burner fires.

3. Afier the heating qmac:msmz.ﬁ_ has been satisfied, the thermostat circuit will open and de-activate
the burner and power venter circuit.

4. For venting systems equipped with a post purge device, the power venter operates for a period
of time after the burner has shut off to purge remaining flue gases.

DO NOT DESTROY

THESE INSTRUCTIONS MUST REMAIN WITH EQUIPMENT

48 FIELDCONTROLS

THE VENTING:-SOLUTIONS COMPANY:

2630 Airport Road « Kinston, NC 28504
Phone: 252-522-3037 - FAX: 252-522-0214
www fieldcontrols.com
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